
ROUTE 7

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

MOJAVE FISH HATCHERY rd @ JACARANDA ave 8:07 AM 4:03 PM 2:12 PM

kalin ranch dr @ fairway rd 8:12 AM 4:05 PM 2:14 PM

ROLLING RIDGE dr @ TANGLEWOOD ln 8:15 AM 4:08 PM 2:17 PM

spring valley pkwy @ pier dr 8:17 AM 4:10 PM 2:19 PM

spring VALLEY PKWY @ vista point dr 8:19 AM 4:13 PM 2:22 PM

VISTA POINT dr @ chinquapin dr 8:22 AM 4:15 PM 2:24 PM

RANCHO BONITA rd @ HIDDEN VALLEY rd 8:27 AM 4:16 PM 2:25 PM

BENTON WaY @ LAKESIDE dr 8:32 AM 4:20 PM 2:29 PM

HONEYCOMB ln @ SPRING VALLEY PKWY  8:37 AM 4:26 PM 2:35 PM

LAKEVIEW dr @ HARBOR dr 8:43 AM 4:32 PM 2:41 PM

RAIN SHADOW rd @ CANYON MEADOW rd 8:49 AM 4:40 PM 2:49 PM

ROUTE 20

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

WINONA ST @ 9TH AVE 8:30 AM 4:10 PM 2:19 PM

WINONA ST @ 11TH ST 8:32 AM 4:12 PM 2:21 PM

11TH AVE @ LITTLE BEAVER ST 8:34 AM 4:06 PM 2:15 PM

11TH AVE @ LINDERO ST 8:36 AM 4:05 PM 2:14 PM

NUEVO RD @ SOFTWIND DR 8:40 AM 3:59 PM 2:08 PM

1ST AVE @ SILICA DR 8:43 AM 3:58 PM 2:09 PM

NISQUALLI RD @ CASA BELLA APTS 8:46 AM 3:55 PM 2:05 PM

1ST AVE @ HIDDEN CREEK RD 8:48 AM 3:57 PM 2:07 PM

CHALON RD @ HESPERIA RD 8:50 AM 3:45 PM 2:54 PM

montecito dr @ elmhurst st 8:56 AM 3:42 PM 2:01 PM

route 17

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

center st @ verde st (Center Street Park) 8:46 AM

Hesperia RD @ monte vista ST 8:48 AM

hesperia RD @ b st 8:50 AM

b st @ 8th ST 8:53 AM

IRWIN ACADEMY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



route 21

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

e st @ 1st st 8:25 AM 3:58 PM 2:07 PM

la cubre dr @ las piedras dr 8:30 AM 3:54 PM 2:03 PM

del rey dr @ forrest ave 8:35 AM 4:01 PM 2:10 PM

avalon ave @ fresno ST 8:43 AM 4:04 PM 2:13 PM

center st @ verde st (Center Street Park) PM ONLY 3:30 PM 1:39 PM

Hesperia RD @ monte vista ST PM ONLY 3:35 PM 1:44 PM

hesperia RD @ b st PM ONLY 3:40 PM 1:49 PM

b st @ 8th ST PM ONLY 3:44 PM 1:53 PM

ROUTE 23

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

PEBBLE BEACH DR @ ARROWHEAD DR (AT THE PARK) 8:40 AM 3:50 PM 1:59 PM

arrowhead dr @ deauville dr (dirt lot) 8:44 AM 3:46 PM 1:55 PM

YATES RD @ BEL AIR DR (NE) 8:50 AM 3:55 PM 2:04 PM

YATES RD @ WESTWOOD DR (sw) 8:52 AM 3:57 PM 2:06 PM

CYPRESS AVE @ winona ST 8:53 AM 4:01 PM 2:10 PM

WINONA ST @ 6TH AVE 8:54 AM 4:07 PM 2:16 PM

6TH AVE @ SITTING BULL ST 8:55 AM 4:04 PM 2:13 PM

3RD ave @ TALPA ST (NW) 8:56 AM 3:40 PM 1:49 PM

TALPA ST @ 3RD ave (S) 8:57 AM 3:42 PM 1:51 PM

IRWIN ACADEMY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018


